
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

16th till 22nd May 2016 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

Gr-

Rank

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 33 1.818 3 7 5 1

UYMAZ Birol TR 45 33 1.363 2 7 6 2

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 53 36 1.472 1 6 6 3

CHOI Wan Young KR 57 33 1.727 2 11 8 1

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 46 34 1.352 2 8 6 2

LEE Young Hoon KR 45 37 1.216 2 9 6 3

CHO Oh Bok KR 60 59 1.016 4 6 4 1

SALEM Khaled EG 55 59 0.932 2 4 4 2

SOINISALO Tapio FI 35 62 0.564 0 4 3 3

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 44 1.363 4 7 7 1

ARAI Tatsuo JP 57 44 1.295 2 5 4 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 21 50 0.420 0 4 2 3

CRESPO Carlos ES 60 44 1.363 4 9 7 1

LIM Tae Soo KR 48 30 1.600 2 8 6 2

BASTOS Jorge PT 38 40 0.950 0 5 4 3

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 60 30 2.000 4 9 7 1

CHO Myung Woo KR 59 33 1.787 2 9 9 2

NGO Dinh Nai VN 38 21 1.809 0 10 8 3

PALAZON Javier ES 60 39 1.538 4 10 5 1

PARK Hyun Gyu KR 51 45 1.133 2 4 4 2

GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 32 42 0.761 0 3 3 3

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 47 28 1.678 2 10 5 1

YOON Sung Ha KR 53 36 1.472 2 5 4 2

DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 44 32 1.375 2 5 5 3

KIM Byeong Ho KR 54 44 1.227 2 11 7 1

NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 48 50 0.960 2 6 4 2

SASAKI Hiroshi JP 49 64 0.765 2 5 4 3

PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 47 1.276 4 8 6 1

NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 52 48 1.083 2 5 5 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 41 43 0.953 0 4 4 3

CAPAK Can TR 60 50 1.200 3 8 6 1

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 54 1.111 3 6 6 2

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 39 54 0.722 0 6 5 3

MA Minh Cam VN 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 1

TRUONG Trong Qui VN 46 38 1.210 2 5 4 2

KIYOTA Atsushi JP 56 58 0.965 0 6 4 3

HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 40 1.500 4 10 6 1

CETIN Volkan NL 42 52 0.807 2 5 4 2

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 32 62 0.516 0 5 3 3

OH TAE Jun KR 60 22 2.727 4 9 9 1

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 59 39 1.512 2 8 5 2

ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 26 29 0.896 0 6 4 3

SEO Hyun Min KR 52 37 1.405 2 9 4 1

ONODERA Takehiro JP 50 45 1.111 2 7 5 2

LEE Sang Dae KR 42 42 1.000 2 7 6 3

SHIN Jung Ju KR 60 56 1.071 3 6 5 1

MORI Yusuke JP 50 50 1.000 2 7 4 2

AHN Ji Hun KR 55 52 1.057 1 13 7 3
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HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP

16th till 22nd May 2016 -- Ho Chi Minh City (VN)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-1st 

Rank

0 OH TAE Jun KR 60 22 2.727 4 9 9 1

0 TRUONG Chi Minh VN 60 30 2.000 4 9 7 2

0 PALAZON Javier ES 60 39 1.538 4 10 5 3

0 HONG Jin Pyo KR 60 40 1.500 4 10 6 4

0 CRESPO Carlos ES 60 44 1.363 4 9 7 5

0 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 60 44 1.363 4 7 7 6

0 PARK Kwang Yeol KR 60 47 1.276 4 8 6 7

0 MA Minh Cam VN 60 48 1.250 4 6 5 8

CHO Oh Bok KR 60 59 1.016 4 6 4 9

INCEKARA Hakan TR 60 33 1.818 3 7 5 10

CAPAK Can TR 60 50 1.200 3 8 6 11

SHIN Jung Ju KR 60 56 1.071 3 6 5 12

CHOI Wan Young KR 57 33 1.727 2 11 8 13

TRUONG Quang Hao VN 47 28 1.678 2 10 5 14

SEO Hyun Min KR 52 37 1.405 2 9 4 15

KIM Byeong Ho KR 54 44 1.227 2 11 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-

2nd Rank

1 JAESCHKE Dustin DE 60 54 1.111 3 6 6 1

2 CHO Myung Woo KR 59 33 1.787 2 9 9 2

3 LIM Tae Soo KR 48 30 1.600 2 8 6 3

4 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 59 39 1.512 2 8 5 4

5 YOON Sung Ha KR 53 36 1.472 2 5 4 5

6 UYMAZ Birol TR 45 33 1.363 2 7 6 6

7 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 46 34 1.352 2 8 6 7

8 ARAI Tatsuo JP 57 44 1.295 2 5 4 8

9 TRUONG Trong Qui VN 46 38 1.210 2 5 4 9

10 PARK Hyun Gyu KR 51 45 1.133 2 4 4 10

11 ONODERA Takehiro JP 50 45 1.111 2 7 5 11

12 NGUYEN Ngoc Tri VN 52 48 1.083 2 5 5 12

13 MORI Yusuke JP 50 50 1.000 2 7 4 13

14 NGUYEN Duy Trung VN 48 50 0.960 2 6 4 14

15 SALEM Khaled EG 55 59 0.932 2 4 4 15

16 CETIN Volkan NL 42 52 0.807 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 

HR

P-Qual-3rd 

Rank

17 DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 44 32 1.375 2 5 5 1

18 LEE Young Hoon KR 45 37 1.216 2 9 6 2

19 LEE Sang Dae KR 42 42 1.000 2 7 6 3

20 SASAKI Hiroshi JP 49 64 0.765 2 5 4 4

21 NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 53 36 1.472 1 6 6 5

22 AHN Ji Hun KR 55 52 1.057 1 13 7 6

23 NGO Dinh Nai VN 38 21 1.809 0 10 8 7

24 KIYOTA Atsushi JP 56 58 0.965 0 6 4 8

25 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 41 43 0.953 0 4 4 9

26 BASTOS Jorge PT 38 40 0.950 0 5 4 10

27 ABU TAYEH Mashhour JO 26 29 0.896 0 6 4 11

28 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 32 42 0.761 0 3 3 12

29 NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 39 54 0.722 0 6 5 13

30 SOINISALO Tapio FI 35 62 0.564 0 4 3 14

31 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 32 62 0.516 0 5 3 15

32 EMAM Ahmed EG 21 50 0.420 0 4 2 16
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